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1 Erik Christensen BSSK 12 5 12 4 12 1 12 5 8 2 12 6 91 23

2 Bjørn Aage M Orø BSSK 12 5 12 5 12 3 12 3 8 1 12 3 88 20

3 Andre Westlie BSSK 12 6 12 1 12 2 12 3 10 3 12 1 86 16

4 Tom Lauritzen BSSK 12 6 12 5 12 5 12 1 4 0 12 2 83 19

5 Anna Nicolaysen BSSK 12 4 12 6 10 1 12 2 10 3 10 1 83 17

6 Terje Kristiansen BSSK 12 4 12 2 8 3 12 4 12 5 6 1 81 19

7 Jim Nilsen BSSK 12 5 10 3 12 3 12 0 10 1 8 1 77 13

8 Øystein Skogstad BSSK 12 4 10 3 12 3 4 0 12 3 10 3 76 16

9 Simon E Christensen BSSK 12 2 10 4 12 1 10 1 12 2 8 2 76 12

10 Torkjell Gansmoe BSSK 10 1 10 3 12 4 8 3 12 3 8 0 74 14

11 Finn W Nilssen BSSK 10 2 12 5 12 3 8 1 8 2 6 1 70 14

12 Karl J Christensen BSSK 12 3 10 3 10 3 6 2 10 3 4 0 66 14

13 Frank Hagerup BSSK 12 2 12 4 12 2 6 1 2 0 8 2 63 11

14 Kenneth Norum GSSK 12 3 8 2 12 2 4 0 10 3 4 1 61 11

15 Trond Hellesvik BSSK 12 5 8 4 2 0 10 1 6 0 8 1 57 11

16 Ragnhild Askevold BSSK 12 2 10 1 10 2 8 1 8 0 2 0 56 6

17 Lindy M Tennstrand BSSK 12 4 6 2 6 1 4 1 6 2 6 1 51 11

18 Roger Bogen BSSK 8 3 4 0 10 1 4 0 8 0 4 1 43 5

19 Solveig Angell BSSK 8 1 10 2 2 1 6 0 0 0 4 0 34 4

20 Jan-Erik Nilssen BSSK 2 0 6 2 6 3 2 0 4 0 6 0 31 5
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1 Rolf Askevold BSSK 10 4 10 2 12 1 10 1 8 0 12 1 71 9

2 Anna Nicolaysen BSSK 10 1 12 1 8 2 8 2 6 0 4 1 55 7

3 Torkjell Gansmoe BSSK 6 0 6 1 6 0 4 1 4 1 6 0 35 3

4 Ragnhild Askevold BSSK 10 2 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 30 2

5 Lindy M Tennstrand BSSK 2 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 19 1
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Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Erik Christensen BSSK 12 5 12 5 10 3 10 1 12 3 8 2 83 19

2 Bjørn Aage M Orø BSSK 12 5 12 2 10 2 12 5 8 4 8 1 81 19

3 Frank Hagerup BSSK 10 3 10 2 10 3 10 2 10 2 8 1 71 13

4 Tom Lauritzen BSSK 12 1 8 1 8 2 10 2 8 1 12 2 67 9

5 Andre Westlie BSSK 6 3 6 1 10 1 4 1 6 1 10 4 53 11

6 Kenneth Norum GSSK 10 2 8 2 12 0 2 1 6 3 6 1 53 9

7 Jim Nilsen BSSK 10 3 8 2 10 0 8 3 4 1 4 0 53 9

8 Karl J Christensen BSSK 10 3 8 3 8 0 6 0 4 0 8 1 51 7

9 Torkjell Gansmoe BSSK 8 3 6 1 12 2 2 0 8 3 2 0 47 9

10 Terje Kristiansen BSSK 12 1 8 2 4 0 2 1 4 0 4 1 39 5

11 Jan-Erik Nilssen BSSK 10 2 8 0 8 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 38 4
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Total     

SUM
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Innertr

1 Bjørn Aage M Orø BSSK 12 6 12 6 10 4 10 4 12 2 10 3 91 25

2 Erik Christensen BSSK 12 5 12 2 12 3 10 3 10 2 8 2 81 16

3 Tom Lauritzen BSSK 12 3 12 3 12 3 8 4 8 3 12 1 81 5

4 Andre Westlie BSSK 12 6 12 4 12 2 12 2 8 0 8 2 80 16

5 Terje Kristiansen BSSK 10 2 10 2 12 3 10 3 12 2 8 1 75 13

6 Frank Hagerup BSSK 12 2 10 4 12 3 8 1 8 2 6 1 69 13

7 Karl Jan Christensen BSSK 12 2 12 3 6 1 6 1 2 1 4 1 51 9

8 Kenneth Norum GSSK 4 1 10 2 8 0 10 0 6 0 8 0 49 5
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Total     
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1 Erik Christensen BSSK 10 4 10 3 10 5 10 4 8 3 10 2 79 16

2 Bjørn Aage M Orø BSSK 10 5 10 3 10 4 10 4 10 3 6 2 77 21

3 Finn W Nilssen BSSK 4 0 10 3 2 1 2 0 4 0 4 0 30 4

4 Jan-Erik Nilssen BSSK 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 13 1
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Total     
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1 Erik Christensen BSSK 10 4 8 2 10 5 8 2 8 3 2 0 62 16

2 Rolf Askevold BSSK 10 2 6 0 8 2 8 1 4 1 4 0 46 6

3 Frank Hagerup BSSK 10 2 10 2 4 0 10 3 2 0 0 0 43 7

4 Kenneth Norum BSSK 2 0 6 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 19 1

5 Jan-Erik Nilssen BSSK 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 9 1
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